
FUTURE PROPULSION CONFERENCE – MINI BUS TIMES

We will operate two Mini Buses to and from the Airport / Station 
– PLEASE NOTE THAT TIMES MAY CHANGE SLIGHTLY DUE TO RUSH HOUR/ROAD CONDITIONS -

WEDNESDAY 12th MARCH 2025

MINI BUS ONE (12 SEATER) MINI BUS TWO (9 SEATER)

Manor Hotel

Conference

Manor Hotel

Conference

Station/Airport

Conference

Manor Hotel

Conference

Station/Airport

Conference

07:00

07:15

07:30

07:50

08:10

08:30

08:50

09:10

09:30

09:50

Station/Airport

Conference

Station/Airport

Conference

Station/Airport

Conference

Station/Airport

Conference

Station/Airport

Conference

07:00

07:20

07:45

08:05

08:30

08:50

09:10

09:30

10:00

10:20

* Take this opportunity to drop luggage at Hotels before Evening Network Event

* Taxis can be booked via Reception

Station

Station

Station

Station / Hotel*

Station / Hotel*

Station

Station

12:30

13:30

14:30

15:30

16:30

17:30

18:30

Station

Station

Station

Station / Hotel*

Station / Hotel*

Station

Station

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

18:45

FIRST COME, FIRST SERVED BASIS RETURN TO HOTEL COMMENCING AT 20:30 HRS

LAST MINI BUS TO HOTEL AT 22:30 HRS

Manor Hotel only

Manor Hotel only

Manor Hotel only

Manor Hotel only

Manor Hotel only

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

Manor Hotel only

Manor Hotel only

Manor Hotel only

Manor Hotel only

SERVICE FINISHED

20:45

21:15

21:45

22:15



THURSDAY 13TH MARCH 2025

MINI BUS ONE (12 SEATER) MINI BUS TWO (9 SEATER)

Manor  Hotel

Conference

Manor Hotel

Conference

Manor Hotel

Conference

Manor Hotel

Conference

Manor Hotel

Conference

07:00

07:15

07:30

07:50

08:10

08:30

08:50

09:10

09:30

09:50

Station/Airport

Conference

Station/Airport

Conference

Station/Airport

Conference

Station/Airport

Conference

Station/Airport

Conference

07:00

07:20

07:45

08:05

08:30

08:50

09:10

09:30

10:00

10:20

Station

Station

Station

Station - LAST SERVICE

12:30

13:30

14:30

15:30

Station

Station

Station

13:00

14:00

15:00

FUTURE PROPULSION CONFERENCE – MINI BUS TIMES

We will operate two Mini Buses to and from the Airport / Station 
– PLEASE NOTE THAT TIMES MAY CHANGE SLIGHTLY DUE TO RUSH HOUR/ROAD CONDITIONS -


