

FUTURE PROPULSION CONFERENCE - MINI BUS TIMES

We will operate two Mini Buses to and from the Airport / Station

- PLEASE NOTE THAT TIMES MAY CHANGE SLIGHTLY DUE TO RUSH HOUR/ROAD CONDITIONS -

WEDNESDAY 12th MARCH 2025

MINI BUS ONE (12 SEATER) MINI BUS TWO (9 SEATER) Manor Hotel 07:00 Station/Airport 07:00 Conference 07:15 Conference 07:20 Manor Hotel 07:30 Station/Airport 07:45 Conference 07:50 Conference 08:05 Station/Airport 08:10 Station/Airport 08:30 Conference 08:30 Conference 08:50 Manor Hotel 08:50 Station/Airport 09:10 Conference 09:10 Conference 09:30 Station/Airport 09:30 Station/Airport 10:00 Conference 09:50 Conference 10:20 Station 13:30 Station 13:00 Station 14:00 Station 15:00 Station / Hotel' 15:30 Station / Hotel' 16:00 Station / Hotel' 16:30 Station / Hotel' 17:00 Station / Hotel' 16:30 Station / Hotel' 17:00 Station / Hotel' 16:00				
Conference 07:15 Conference 07:20 Manor Hotel 07:30 Station/Airport 07:45 Conference 07:50 Conference 08:05 Station/Airport 08:10 Station/Airport 08:30 Conference 08:30 Conference 08:50 Manor Hotel 08:50 Station/Airport 09:10 Conference 09:10 Conference 09:30 Station/Airport 09:30 Station/Airport 10:00 Conference 09:50 Conference 10:20 Station 13:30 Station 13:00 Station 14:00 Station 15:00 Station / Hotel* 15:30 Station / Hotel* 16:00 Station / Hotel* 16:30 Station / Hotel* 17:00 Station 18:30 Station 18:00 Station 18:30 Station 18:45 **Take this opportunity to drop luggage at Hotels before Evening Network Event Manor Hotel only **Take this opportunity to drop luggage at Hotels only 20:45 </th <th>MINI BUS ONE (1</th> <th>2 SEATER)</th> <th>MINI BUS TWO (9</th> <th>SEATER)</th>	MINI BUS ONE (1	2 SEATER)	MINI BUS TWO (9	SEATER)
Manor Hotel 07:30 Station/Airport 07:45 Conference 07:50 Conference 08:05 Station/Airport 08:10 Station/Airport 08:30 Conference 08:30 Conference 08:50 Manor Hotel 08:50 Station/Airport 09:10 Conference 09:10 Conference 09:30 Station/Airport 10:00 Conference 10:20 Conference 09:50 Conference 10:20 Station 13:30 Station 14:00 Station 14:30 Station 15:00 Station / Hotel' 15:30 Station / Hotel' 16:00 Station / Hotel' 16:30 Station / Hotel' 17:00 Station 18:30 Station 18:45 *Take this opportunity to drop luggage at Hotels before Evening Network Event Manor Hotel only Manor H	Manor Hotel	07:00	Station/Airport	07:00
Conference	Conference	07:15	Conference	07:20
Station/Airport 08:10 Station/Airport 08:30 Conference 08:30 Conference 08:50 Manor Hotel 08:50 Station/Airport 09:10 Conference 09:10 Conference 09:30 Station/Airport 10:00 Conference 10:20 Conference 09:50 Conference 10:20 Station 13:30 Station 14:00 Station 14:30 Station 15:00 Station / Hotel* 15:30 Station / Hotel* 16:00 Station / Hotel* 16:30 Station / Hotel* 17:00 Station 18:30 Station 18:45 *Take this opportunity to drop luggage at Hotels before Evening Network Event Manor Hotel only Manor Hotel only Manor Hotel only 20:45 Manor Hotel only Manor Hotel only Manor Hotel only 21:45 Manor Hotel only Manor Hotel only 22:15	Manor Hotel	07:30	Station/Airport	07:45
Conference 08:30 Conference 08:50 Manor Hotel 08:50 Station/Airport 09:10 Conference 09:10 Conference 09:30 Station/Airport 10:00 Conference 10:00 Conference 09:50 Conference 10:20 Station 12:30 Station 13:00 Station 14:00 Station 14:00 Station / Hotel' 15:30 Station / Hotel' 16:00 Station / Hotel' 16:30 Station / Hotel' 17:00 Station 17:30 Station 18:00 Station 18:30 Station 18:45 * Take this opportunity to drop luggage at Hotels before Evening Network Event Manor Hotel only 20:30 Manor Hotel only 20:45 Manor Hotel only 21:15 Manor Hotel only 21:15 Manor Hotel only 21:20 Manor Hotel only 21:45	Conference	07:50	Conference	08:05
Manor Hotel 08:50 Station/Airport 09:10 Conference 09:10 Conference 09:30 Station/Airport 10:00 Conference 10:20 Conference 09:50 Conference 10:20 Station 12:30 Station 14:00 Station 14:30 Station 15:00 Station / Hotel' 15:30 Station / Hotel' 16:00 Station / Hotel' 16:30 Station / Hotel' 17:00 Station 17:30 Station 18:00 Station 18:30 Station 18:45 *Take this opportunity to drop luggage at Hotels before Evening Network Event Manor Hotel only 20:30 Manor Hotel only 20:45 Manor Hotel only 21:15 Manor Hotel only 21:45 Manor Hotel only 22:00 Manor Hotel only 22:15	Station/Airport	08:10	Station/Airport	08:30
Conference 09:10 Conference 09:30 Station/Airport 10:00 10:00 Conference 09:50 Conference 10:20 Station 12:30 Station 13:00 Station 14:00 Station 14:00 Station / Hotel' 15:30 Station / Hotel' 16:00 Station / Hotel' 16:30 Station / Hotel' 17:00 Station 17:30 Station 18:00 Station 18:30 Station 18:45 *Take this opportunity to drop luggage at Hotels before Evening Network Event Manor Hotel only 20:30 Manor Hotel only 20:45 Manor Hotel only 21:15 Manor Hotel only 21:15 Manor Hotel only 21:30 Manor Hotel only 21:45 Manor Hotel only 22:15 Manor Hotel only 22:15	Conference	08:30	Conference	08:50
Station/Airport 09:30 Station/Airport 10:00 Conference 09:50 Conference 10:20 Station 12:30 Station 13:00 Station 14:00 Station 14:00 Station 15:00 Station / Hotel* 16:00 Station / Hotel* 16:30 Station / Hotel* 17:00 Station 17:30 Station 18:00 Station 18:30 Station 18:45 *Take this opportunity to drop luggage at Hotels before Evening Network Event Manor Hotel only 20:30 Manor Hotel only 20:45 Manor Hotel only 21:15 Manor Hotel only 21:15 Manor Hotel only 22:15 Manor Hotel only 22:15	Manor Hotel	08:50	Station/Airport	09:10
Conference 09:50 Conference 10:20 Station 12:30 Station 13:00 Station 14:00 14:00 Station 14:30 Station 15:00 Station / Hotel' 15:30 Station / Hotel' 16:00 Station / Hotel' 16:30 Station / Hotel' 17:00 Station 17:30 Station 18:00 Station 18:30 Station 18:45 *Take this opportunity to drop luggage at Hotels before Evening Network Event Manor Hotel only ### Annor	Conference	09:10	Conference	09:30
Station 12:30 Station 13:00 Station 13:30 Station 14:00 Station 14:30 Station 15:00 Station / Hotel* 15:30 Station / Hotel* 16:00 Station / Hotel* 16:30 Station / Hotel* 17:00 Station 17:30 Station 18:00 Station 18:30 Station 18:45 *Take this opportunity to drop luggage at Hotels before Evening Network Event Manor Hotel only 20:30 Manor Hotel only 20:45 Manor Hotel only 21:00 Manor Hotel only 21:15 Manor Hotel only 21:30 Manor Hotel only 21:45 Manor Hotel only 22:15	Station/Airport	09:30	Station/Airport	10:00
Station 13:30 Station 14:00 Station 14:00 Station 15:00 Station / Hotel* 15:30 Station / Hotel* 16:00 Station / Hotel* 16:30 Station / Hotel* 17:00 Station 17:30 Station 18:00 Station 18:45 **Take this opportunity to drop luggage at Hotels before Evening Network Event Manor Hotel only 20:30 Manor Hotel only 20:45 Manor Hotel only 21:00 Manor Hotel only 21:15 Manor Hotel only 21:30 Manor Hotel only 21:45 Manor Hotel only 22:15 Manor Hotel only 22:15	Conference	09:50	Conference	10:20
Station 13:30 Station 14:00 Station 14:30 Station 15:00 Station / Hotel* 15:30 Station / Hotel* 16:00 Station / Hotel* 16:30 Station / Hotel* 17:00 Station 17:30 Station 18:00 Station 18:30 Station 18:45 *Take this opportunity to drop luggage at Hotels before Evening Network Event Manor Hotel only 20:30 Manor Hotel only 20:45 Manor Hotel only 21:15 Manor Hotel only 21:15 Manor Hotel only 22:15 Manor Hotel only 22:15				
Station 14:30 Station 15:00 Station / Hotel* 15:30 Station / Hotel* 16:00 Station / Hotel* 16:30 Station / Hotel* 17:00 Station 17:30 Station 18:00 Station 18:30 Station 18:45 *Take this opportunity to drop luggage at Hotels before Evening Network Event Manor Hotel only 20:30 Manor Hotel only 20:45 Manor Hotel only 21:15 Manor Hotel only 21:15 Manor Hotel only 22:15 Manor Hotel only 22:15	Station	12:30	Station	13:00
Station / Hotel* 15:30 Station / Hotel* 16:00 Station / Hotel* 16:30 Station / Hotel* 17:00 Station 17:30 Station 18:00 Station 18:30 Station 18:45 * Take this opportunity to drop luggage at Hotels before Evening Network Event Manor Hotel only 20:30 Manor Hotel only 20:45 Manor Hotel only 21:00 Manor Hotel only 21:15 Manor Hotel only 21:30 Manor Hotel only 21:45 Manor Hotel only 22:00 Manor Hotel only 22:15	Station	13:30	Station	14:00
Station / Hotel* 16:30 Station / Hotel* 17:00 Station 17:30 Station 18:00 Station 18:30 Station 18:45 * Take this opportunity to drop luggage at Hotels before Evening Network Event Manor Hotel only 20:30 Manor Hotel only 20:45 Manor Hotel only 21:00 Manor Hotel only 21:15 Manor Hotel only 21:30 Manor Hotel only 21:45 Manor Hotel only 22:00 Manor Hotel only 22:15	Station	14:30	Station	15:00
Station 17:30 Station 18:00 Station 18:00 * Take this opportunity to drop luggage at Hotels before Evening Network Event Manor Hotel only 20:30 Manor Hotel only 20:45 Manor Hotel only 21:00 Manor Hotel only 21:15 Manor Hotel only 21:30 Manor Hotel only 21:45 Manor Hotel only 22:00 Manor Hotel only 22:15	Station / Hotel*	15:30	Station / Hotel*	16:00
Station 18:30 Station 18:45 *Take this opportunity to drop luggage at Hotels before Evening Network Event Manor Hotel only 20:30 Manor Hotel only 20:45 Manor Hotel only 21:00 Manor Hotel only 21:15 Manor Hotel only 21:30 Manor Hotel only 21:45 Manor Hotel only 22:00 Manor Hotel only 22:15	Station / Hotel*	16:30	Station / Hotel*	17:00
*Take this opportunity to drop luggage at Hotels before Evening Network Event Manor Hotel only 20:30 Manor Hotel only 20:45 Manor Hotel only 21:00 Manor Hotel only 21:15 Manor Hotel only 21:30 Manor Hotel only 21:45 Manor Hotel only 22:00 Manor Hotel only 22:15	Station	17:30	Station	18:00
Manor Hotel only 20:30 Manor Hotel only 20:45 Manor Hotel only 21:00 Manor Hotel only 21:15 Manor Hotel only 21:30 Manor Hotel only 21:45 Manor Hotel only 22:00 Manor Hotel only 22:15	Station	18:30	Station	18:45
Manor Hotel only21:00Manor Hotel only21:15Manor Hotel only21:30Manor Hotel only21:45Manor Hotel only22:00Manor Hotel only22:15	* Take this oppo	rtunity to drop luggage	at Hotels before Evening Netwo	ork Event
Manor Hotel only 21:30 Manor Hotel only 21:45 Manor Hotel only 22:00 Manor Hotel only 22:15	Manor Hotel only	20:30	Manor Hotel only	20:45
Manor Hotel only 22:00 Manor Hotel only 22:15	Manor Hotel only	21:00	Manor Hotel only	21:15
-	Manor Hotel only	21:30	Manor Hotel only	21:45
Manor Hotel only 22:30 SERVICE FINISHED	Manor Hotel only	22:00	Manor Hotel only	22:15
	Manor Hotel only	22:30	SERVICE FINISHED	

^{*} Taxis can be booked via Reception



FUTURE PROPULSION CONFERENCE - MINI BUS TIMES

We will operate two Mini Buses to and from the Airport / Station

- PLEASE NOTE THAT TIMES MAY CHANGE SLIGHTLY DUE TO RUSH HOUR / ROAD CONDITIONS -

THURSDAY 13TH MARCH 2025

MINI BUS ONE (12	SEATER)	MINI BUS TWO (9 SEATER)		
Manor Hotel	07:00	Station/Airport	07:00	
Conference	07:15	Conference	07:20	
Manor Hotel	07:30	Station/Airport	07:45	
Conference	07:50	Conference	08:05	
Manor Hotel	08:10	Station/Airport	08:30	
Conference	08:30	Conference	08:50	
Manor Hotel	08:50	Station/Airport	09:10	
Conference	09:10	Conference	09:30	
Manor Hotel	09:30	Station/Airport	10:00	
Conference	09:50	Conference	10:20	
Station	12:30	Station	13:00	
Station	13:30	Station	14:00	
Station	14:30	Station	15:00	
Station - LAST SERVICE	15:30			